
USSA-FS2019-16 B Sunday River, ME - Eastern Throwdown
Sunday River, ME

Feb 3, 2019 (Sun) (N0409) (N0408)

Head Judge: MILES,Rebecca 

Chief of Comp: TOWLE,Gregory 

T.D.: PAYSON,Jake 

Chief of Scoring: JOHNSON,Reece

Judge 1: MILES,Rebecca 

Judge 2: YOUNG,Shirley 

Judge 3: SAWYER,Lonnie 

Course: 3D

Length: 300 m

Width: 25 m

Pitch: 22 deg

Wall Height: 0 m

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Slope Style              Event                     Date: Feb 7, 2019 (Thu)

Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:04 pm
Sunday River, ME         USSA-FS2019-16 B Sun                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== =======

1  24 DORTONA,Gracie    F15 Loo  72  73  71  72.0
78  77  77  77.3    77.3

2  47 BURNS,Sophie      F15 ?    73  74  73  73.3
75  76  75  75.3    75.3

3  57 SMITH,Jocelyn     F11 ?    75  75  75  75.0

73  72  74  73.0    75.0
4 100 GROCKI,Molly      F15 Gsr  71  72  70  71.0

74  75  73  74.0    74.0
5  54 MULCAHY,Gina      F13 Wva  72  73  71  72.0

72  71  70  71.0    72.0
6  67 SACHS,Ella        F15 Lon  70  69  70  69.6

72  71  71  71.3    71.3
7  62 GOODBODY,Hannah   F15 Gsr  72  71  69  70.6

71  68  68  69.0    70.6+143
8  60 HICKS,Kennedy     F13 Cva  69  68  68  68.3

71  70  71  70.6    70.6+142
9  99 WARNER,Kaya       F15 ?    64  65  65  64.6

67  68  67  67.3    67.3
10  68 SACHS,Chloe       F15 ?    63  62  63  62.6

64  63  64  63.6    63.6
11  32 EICHEL,Jordana    F15 Loo  62  63  64  63.0

31  30  27  29.3    63.0
12  46 ROSE,Celia        F11 Cva  60  60  61  60.3

63  62  63  62.6    62.6
13  83 SAITOW,Taylor     F13 Lon  60  62  58  60.0

62  64  60  62.0    62.0
14  85 BELANGER,Lidya    F15 Gsr  61  59  61  60.3

60  58  60  59.3    60.3
15  69 ROPER,Maggie      F13 Wva  58  61  57  58.6

51  57  56  54.6    58.6
16  94 MAILLOUX,Kristen  F13 Gsr  55  60  56  57.0

57  59  58  58.0    58.0
17  38 KNIGHT,Murphy Jan F11 Wva  42  42  41  41.6

50  49  49  49.3    49.3
18  90 GROCKI,Maeve      F11 Gsr  46  46  47  46.3

48  49  50  49.0    49.0
19  55 WATERS,Kaleigh    F09 Wva  49  50  47  48.6

30  30  31  30.3    48.6
20  78 ODORCZUK,Jayla    F17 Loo  48  48  47  47.6

48  48  47  47.6    47.6
21 103 SEIDMAN,Romy      F09 Loo  48  48  44  46.6

48  49  45  47.3    47.3
22  34 CRAGG,Reid        F11 Wva  45  45  42  44.0

45  45  43  44.3    44.3
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Slope Style              Event                     Date: Feb 7, 2019 (Thu)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:04 pm
Sunday River, ME         USSA-FS2019-16 B Sun                          

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== =======

1  84 BANCROFT,Patrick  M13 ?    82  79  83  81.3
89  85  88  87.3    87.3

2  52 BLAKEMAN,Noah     M13 Wva  81  78  82  80.3

86  81  85  84.0    84.0
3  26 MAHADY,Luke       M13 Lon  85  81  84  83.3

79  79  81  79.6    83.3
4  80 DAVIS,Hayden      M13 Cva  80  76  80  78.6

84  78  82  81.3    81.3
5  95 MANN,Kiernan      M15 ?    81  76  80  79.0

80  74  79  77.6    79.0
6  71 REED,Connor       M13 ?    74  72  75  73.6

78  74  77  76.3    76.3
7  44 O'CONNELL,Gavin   M13 ?    73  71  73  72.3

78  72  78  76.0    76.0+156
8  35 HALL,Ryan         M11 ?    75  73  76  74.6

76  75  77  76.0    76.0+153
9  53 ROYALL,Tate       M13 ?    73  75  72  73.3

73  75  72  73.3    73.3
10  33 CRAGG,Jack        M13 Wva  68  68  71  69.0

73  71  73  72.3    72.3
11  59 HICKS,Reginald    M11 Cva  71  71  72  71.3

25  28  24  25.6    71.3
12  65 LEWIS,Camden      M11 ?    69  68  69  68.6

72  70  71  71.0    71.0
13  48 ROCK,Eli          M13 Wva  69  71  70  70.0

35  35  37  35.6    70.0+141
14  28 MAHADY,Henry      M11 Lon  69  69  69  69.0

70  70  70  70.0    70.0+140
15  45 WALL,Sean         M15 Wva  37  20  35  30.6

71  68  69  69.3    69.3+92
16  81 BARTLEY,Benjamin  M13 Lon  68  72  68  69.3

25  26  24  25.0    69.3+75
17  39 LONG,Peyton       M13 Wva  67  63  70  66.6

70  65  72  69.0    69.0
18 102 SCULLY,Tyler      M11 Gsr  66  63  69  66.0

68  65  72  68.3    68.3
19  36 KNIGHT,Hampton    M13 Wva  65  64  65  64.6

67  67  68  67.3    67.3
20  63 TRINWARD,Felix    M11 Cva  60  59  65  61.3

65  64  68  65.6    65.6
21  82 SAITOW,Zachary    M15 Lon  66  64  62  64.0

68  65  63  65.3    65.3+133
22  61 ISHAM,Logan       M13 Wbk  64  62  63  63.0

66  65  65  65.3    65.3+131
23  23 WARNER,Andreas    M11 ?    65  57  66  62.6

67  60  68  65.0    65.0
24  31 CARTER,Max        M11 Lon  61  61  68  63.3

59  60  66  61.6    63.3
25  43 CANES,Elijah      M11 Lon  28  29  29  28.6

62  60  67  63.0    63.0
26  73 LYNCH,Patrick     M11 Car  27  28  27  27.3

60  62  65  62.3    62.3+127
27  40 LONG,Keenan       M15 Wva  62  62  63  62.3

60  62  63  61.6    62.3+125
28  92 LEWIS,Connor      M15 Gsr  56  54  55  55.0

62  60  60  60.6    60.6
29  75 ODORCZUK,Jaden    M15 Loo  57  58  60  58.3

56  57  59  57.3    58.3
30  41 KARIS,Brody       M11 Loo  50  54  54  52.6

56  57  56  56.3    56.3
31  64 BAILEY,Ryder      M11 Gsr  52  56  55  54.3

54  57  57  56.0    56.0
32  30 CARTER,Jackson    M09 Lon  55  55  56  55.3
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Slope Style              Event                     Date: Feb 7, 2019 (Thu)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 6:04 pm
Sunday River, ME         USSA-FS2019-16 B Sun                          

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== =======

51  54  57  54.0    55.3
33  88 DOLAN,Finn W      M15 Gsr  54  55  56  55.0

31  29  37  32.3    55.0
34  56 SEIDMAN,Asher     M11 Lon  49  51  52  50.6

50  53  54  52.3    52.3
35  87 CANES,Gabriel     M09 Lon  48  49  49  48.6

47  48  48  47.6    48.6
36  86 CANES,Ethan       M07 Lon  48  48  47  47.6

47  47  46  46.6    47.6
37  91 KARIS,Carter      M09 ?    47  49  46  47.3

30  37  32  33.0    47.3
38  58 SMITH,Caiden      M15 ?    39  39  39  39.0

34  15  35  28.0    39.0
39  93 LIPSKY,Ross       M13 ?    39  39  38  38.6

39  39  38  38.6    38.6
40  98 VARISCO,Lukas     M13 ?   dns dns dns   dns

dns dns dns   dns     dns
40  29 NORDEN,Samuel     M11 Loo dns dns dns   dns

dns dns dns   dns     dns
40  89 GIDDINGS,Bo       M11 Gsr dns dns dns   dns

dns dns dns   dns     dns
40  66 SMITH,Tommy       M15 ?   dns dns dns   dns

dns dns dns   dns     dns

Winfree 2019.08, B Rules, Rand=772 @ 9:19a(19-2-3), S, Not Elim
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Slope Style              Finals                    Date: Feb 7, 2019 (Thu)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 6:05 pm
Sunday River, ME         USSA-FS2019-16 B Sun                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1   55 WATERS,Kaleigh       F09 Wva Watervil   48.6
2  103 SEIDMAN,Romy         F09 Loon Freesty   47.3

1   57 SMITH,Jocelyn        F11 ?              75.0
2   46 ROSE,Celia           F11 Cva Carrabas   62.6
3   38 KNIGHT,Murphy Jane   F11 Wva Watervil   49.3
4   90 GROCKI,Maeve         F11 Gsr Gould/Su   49.0
5   34 CRAGG,Reid           F11 Wva Watervil   44.3

1   54 MULCAHY,Gina         F13 Wva Watervil   72.0
2   60 HICKS,Kennedy        F13 Cva Carrabas   70.6
3   83 SAITOW,Taylor        F13 Lon Loon       62.0
4   69 ROPER,Maggie         F13 Wva Watervil   58.6
5   94 MAILLOUX,Kristen     F13 Gsr Gould/Su   58.0

1   24 DORTONA,Gracie       F15 Loon Freesty   77.3
2   47 BURNS,Sophie         F15 ?              75.3
3  100 GROCKI,Molly         F15 Gsr Gould/Su   74.0
4   67 SACHS,Ella           F15 Lon Loon       71.3
5   62 GOODBODY,Hannah      F15 Gsr Gould/Su   70.6
6   99 WARNER,Kaya          F15 ?              67.3

7   68 SACHS,Chloe          F15 ?              63.6
8   32 EICHEL,Jordana       F15 Loon Freesty   63.0
9   85 BELANGER,Lidya       F15 Gsr Gould/Su   60.3

1   78 ODORCZUK,Jayla       F17 Loon Freesty   47.6

1   86 CANES,Ethan          M07 Lon Loon       47.6

1   30 CARTER,Jackson       M09 Lon Loon       55.3
2   87 CANES,Gabriel        M09 Lon Loon       48.6
3   91 KARIS,Carter         M09 ?              47.3

1   35 HALL,Ryan            M11 ?              76.0
2   59 HICKS,Reginald       M11 Cva Carrabas   71.3
3   65 LEWIS,Camden         M11 ?              71.0
4   28 MAHADY,Henry         M11 Lon Loon       70.0
5  102 SCULLY,Tyler         M11 Gsr Gould/Su   68.3
6   63 TRINWARD,Felix       M11 Cva Carrabas   65.6
7   23 WARNER,Andreas       M11 ?              65.0
8   31 CARTER,Max           M11 Lon Loon       63.3
9   43 CANES,Elijah         M11 Lon Loon       63.0

10   73 LYNCH,Patrick        M11 Carrabassett   62.3
11   41 KARIS,Brody          M11 Loon Freesty   56.3
12   64 BAILEY,Ryder         M11 Gsr Gould/Su   56.0

13   56 SEIDMAN,Asher        M11 Lon Loon       52.3
14   29 NORDEN,Samuel        M11 Loon Freesty    dns
14   89 GIDDINGS,Bo          M11 Gsr Gould/Su    dns

1   84 BANCROFT,Patrick     M13 ?              87.3
2   52 BLAKEMAN,Noah        M13 Wva Watervil   84.0
3   26 MAHADY,Luke          M13 Lon Loon       83.3
4   80 DAVIS,Hayden         M13 Cva Carrabas   81.3
5   71 REED,Connor          M13 ?              76.3
6   44 O'CONNELL,Gavin      M13 ?              76.0
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Slope Style              Finals                    Date: Feb 7, 2019 (Thu)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 6:05 pm
Sunday River, ME         USSA-FS2019-16 B Sun                          

 No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

7   53 ROYALL,Tate          M13 ?              73.3
8   33 CRAGG,Jack           M13 Wva Watervil   72.3
9   48 ROCK,Eli             M13 Wva Watervil   70.0

10   81 BARTLEY,Benjamin     M13 Lon Loon       69.3

11   39 LONG,Peyton          M13 Wva Watervil   69.0
12   36 KNIGHT,Hampton       M13 Wva Watervil   67.3
13   61 ISHAM,Logan          M13 Wbk Whalebac   65.3
14   93 LIPSKY,Ross          M13 ?              38.6
15   98 VARISCO,Lukas        M13 ?               dns

1   95 MANN,Kiernan         M15 ?              79.0
2   45 WALL,Sean            M15 Wva Watervil   69.3
3   82 SAITOW,Zachary       M15 Lon Loon       65.3
4   40 LONG,Keenan          M15 Wva Watervil   62.3
5   92 LEWIS,Connor         M15 Gsr Gould/Su   60.6
6   75 ODORCZUK,Jaden       M15 Loon Freesty   58.3

7   88 DOLAN,Finn W         M15 Gsr Gould/Su   55.0
8   58 SMITH,Caiden         M15 ?              39.0
9   66 SMITH,Tommy          M15 ?               dns
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